TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Komodidad Distributors, Inc.		101/08/2007	CORPORATION: PUERTO RICO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GA Design & Sourcing Corp.	
Street Address:	Road 156 Km. 58.8	
City:	Caguas	
State/Country:	PUERTO RICO	
Postal Code:	00727	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: PUERTO RICO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78842353	ZUCCARO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (302)658-5614

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 302-658-9141

Email: crothstein@cblh.com, trademarks@cblh.com

Correspondent Name: Michael L. Lovitz, Esq.

Address Line 1: P. O. Box 2207

Address Line 4: Wilmington, DELAWARE 19899

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	13114-2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael L. Lovitz
Signature:	/mll/
Date:	01/08/2007

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003456 FRAME: 0615

900066241

Total Attachments: 1 source=Assign#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003456 FRAME: 0616

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, KOMODIDAD DISTRIBUTORS, INC., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Puerto Rico, having a business address of Road 156 Km. 58.8, Caguas, Puerto Rico 00727 (hereinafter "Assignor"), has used and is using, and/or is intending to use, in its business the mark of U.S. Application Serial No. 78/842,353 for ZÚCCARO (hereinafter the "Mark");

WHEREAS, GA DESIGN & SOURCING CORP., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Puerto Rico, having a business address of Road 156 Km. 58.8, Caguas, Puerto Rico 00727 (hereinafter "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring all right, title and interest in and to the Mark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Mark and the application therefor, along with that portion of the business to which the Mark pertains;

WHEREAS, it is desirous that the assignment of said Mark, and application therefor, be made of record in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and other appropriate patent and trademark offices;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and intending to be legally bound hereby, Assignor assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Mark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Mark, and the application therefor, along with that portion of the business to which the Mark pertains, and all rights to damages and profits, due or accrued, arising out of past infringements of said Mark, and the right to sue for and recover the same.

KOMODIDAD DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

Date: 01 08 07

By: Jorge A. Galliano, Executive President

RECORDED: 01/08/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003456 FRAME: 0617